West Seneca Girls Softball Association 2023
Intermediate Division

Order Away Team

19+
20+

Team 22 (Young)

Team 23 (Ringer)

Team 23 (Ringer)

Team 22 (Young)

Team 21 (Hinterberger)
Team 20 (Krieger)
Team 21 (Hinterberger)
Team 22 (Young)

Team 20 (Krieger)
Team 23 (Ringer)

Team 21 (Hinterberger)
Team 23 (Ringer)

Team 20 (Krieger)
Team 22 (Young)

Team 22 (Young)

Team 23 (Ringer)

Team 21 (Hinterberger)
Team 20 (Krieger)

TBD

TBD

Home Team

Team 21 (Hinterberger)
Team 20 (Krieger)
Team 21 (Hinterberger)
Team 20 (Krieger)
Team 22 (Young)

Team 23 (Ringer)

Team 20 (Krieger)
Team 23 (Ringer)

Team 22 (Young)

Team 21 (Hinterberger)
Team 22 (Young)

Team 20 (Krieger)
Team 21 (Hinterberger)
Team 23 (Ringer)

Team 20 (Krieger)
Team 21 (Hinterberger)
Team 22 (Young)

Team 23 (Ringer)

TBD

TBD

Date

06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/19/2023
06/19/2023
06/26/2023
06/26/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
07/17/2023
07/17/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/29/2023
07/29/2023

Start Time
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Location

Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park
Sunshine Park

Field
SS #5
SS #6
SS #1
SS #2
SS #1
SS #2
SS #2
SS #1
SS #1
SS #2
SS #1
SS #2
SS #2
SS #1
SS #1
SS #2
SS #1
SS #2
SS #6
SS #2

* Picture Day 6/3/2022 - Arrive 45 Minutes Early
+ Picnic Awards Day

Weekday Games After 4:00pm Call 677-4754
Weekend Games will be decided at the field




